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Winch type M 1000

Products

A range of floor-mounted manually driven winches developed for heavy duty lifting and pulling
duties up to 2,620 kg. For applications where no other power source than human power is available,
for example, windlasses on small barges, lifting of ramp doors on small ferries or any other
industrial heavy duty job.

Manufacturer code
Medium

Environment
Application

Series

Working Load Limit (WLL) [kg]
Number of layers

Lifting WLL first layer
Lifting WLL top layer
Speed at 60 rpm

Speed at first layer
Drum capacity first layer
Drum capacity top layer
Required torque

Mass

M 1000
Manual
Industrial
Traversing
M

1370 kg
4

1370 kg
1000 kg

1 m/min

1 m/min
9m

44 m

60 Nm
120 kg
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